
WABCO
series



WABCO TYPE
17.5 ...
19.5-22.5
DOUBLE PRISTONS
MAXX22 SERIES
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Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name:  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Mechanism

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Bolt Plug

Bolt Plug

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thick

Bellow (Green )

Bellow (Green )

Caliper Pin

Caliper Pin

Washer

Washer

Circlip

Circlip

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Dust Cover

Dust Cover

Spring

Spring

Washer

Washer

Spring

Spring

Bushing

Bushing

Caliper Pin

Caliper Pin

Washer

Washer

Adjusting Washer 

Adjusting Washer 

OEM №

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

512182

512181

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

2323

-

-

Ø110 mm

Ø110 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø 34x30x20 mm

Ø 34x30x20 mm

Ø 34x16 mm

Ø 34x16 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

M
16

x1
,5

x7
0 

m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x7
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

0x
77

 m
m

Ø
 3

0x
77

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

0x
91

 m
m

Ø
 3

0x
91

 m
m



Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name: Dust Cover Set

By car

By car: MAN 81.50822.6001- DAF 
1436853- RENAULT 5001.186.6626- 
IVECO 4253 6957 OTOKAR 
13C3508276AA

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

2

1
1

Adjusting Mechanism

Dust Cover

Pin Bolt

Plug

Adjusting Screw

Pin Bolt

Bolt Plug

Spring Ring Thick

Caliper Pin

Bellow (Green )

Caliper Pin

Bushing

Spring Ring Thin

Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Dust Cover

Bellow (Green ) 

Spring

Pin Bolt

Bushing

Caliper Pin

Bolt Plug

Dust Cove
Bellow (Green )

OEM №

OEM № 12.999.699 - 12.999.702

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

512183

500147

512185

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

CWSK.2

CWSK.11

-

095.640

095.789

2323

3143

3144

-

W0017

-

Ø110 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø 34x30x20 mm

Ø 34x16 mm

Ø 34x30x20 mm

Ø 34x16 mm

M
16

x1
,5

x7
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

0x
77

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

0x
91

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x7
0 

m
m

                     

Ø
 3

0x
77

 m
m

Ø
 3

0x
91

 m
m
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Calibration Bolt

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name:  Washer Set

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

500151

512186

509763

500185

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

CWSK.12.1

-

CWSK.12.1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3166

W 0006

-

W 0006

-

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Mechanism

Washer

Washer

Washer

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thick

Adjusting Washer

Adjusting Washer

Adjusting Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Washer

Washer

Washer

Ø110 mm

Ø110 mm

Ø110 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm



Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name: Caliper Screw

Name: Caliper Screw

Name: Roller Bearing Set

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Roller Bearing Set

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

512327

500188

509762

500173

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

CWSK.12

-

094.145

096.417

096.054

2323

3146

3147

3148

-

-

-

W0004

Product description
1

1

1
1

1

Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Screw

Spring Ring Thick
Spring Ring Thin

Spring

Ø110 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø87 mm

Ø87 mm
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Leveller Repair Kit

Name: Caliper Bush Repair Kit

Name: Caliper Cover Set 

By car

By car: MAN 81.50822.6003 - DAF 
1517407

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

1
1

1
1
1

Housing
Spring

Gasket
Plug
Sealing Ring

OEM №

OEM № 12.999.580

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

500159

500161

500163

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

CWSK8

CWSK.12.4

094.146

095.639

096.802

3167

3170

3150

-

W0023

W0008

Product description
1

8

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

Dust Cover

Bolt

Bushing

Pin Bolt

Plug

Pin Bolt

Gasket

Bolt Plug

Bellow (Green )

Sealing RingØ 34x16 mm

Ø 34x30x20 mm

M
16

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x7
0 

m
m



Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate R 

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate L

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate L

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate R 

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

Brake Lining Plate R

Brake Lining Plate L

Calibration Bolt Brake Lining Plate L

Brake Lining Plate R

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

512187

512188

500166

500169

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

CWSK.17.5

CWSK.17.3

-

-

-

-

3154

3153

3151

3152

-

-

W0012

W0011
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Name:  Calibration Mechanism Set 

Name: Calibration Mechanism Set 

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

17,5” ... SERIES

17,5” ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

517514

517515

512198

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

CWSK.12.1

093.309

-

-

3172

093.308

-

-

-

W 0006

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Mechanism Set

Mechanism Set

Adjusting Mechanism

Bellow (Green )

Dust Cover

Spring

Adjusting Screw

Bolt Plug

Pin Bolt

Circlip
Adjusting Washer

Spring Ring Thick

Bushing

Caliper Pin

Washer

Spring Ring Thin

Washer

Caliper Pin

Washer

Spring

Bolt Plug

Pin Bolt

Washer

Ø 42x38x30 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

Ø 42x29 mm

Ø91 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø 42x17 mm

Ø
 3

8x
11

8 
m

m

Ø
 3

8x
76

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x1
20

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x8
0 

m
m

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm



Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name: Roller Bearing Set

By car: DAF 1628065 - SAF 3.434.3828.00 - 
RENAULT 5001 866 626 - VOLVO 85108166
KÖGEL 6500700 - NISSAN 411209X625 
- SCHMITZ 1068119 - LECITRAILER 0503 
40001

By car

By car: DAF 1505890 - SAF 3.434.3827.01

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM № 12.999.776

OEM №

OEM № 12.999.738

19,5”-22,5”  ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”  ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”  ... SERIES

500175

500183

509718

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

CWSK.6

CWSK.12.1

CWSK.4

095.947

-

095.633

3156

-

3155

W0021

W 0006

W0019

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

3

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

3

Dust Cover

Adjusting Mechanism

Dust Cover

Bellow (Green )

Spring

Bellow (Green )

Pin Bolt

Adjusting Screw

Pin Bolt

Bolt Plug

Circlip

Bolt Plug

Plug

Adjusting Washer

Bolt Plug
Plug

Caliper Pin

Spring Ring Thick

Caliper Pin

Bushing

Washer

Bellow (White)

Caliper Pin

Spring Ring Thin

Caliper Pin

Washer

Washer

Washer

Pin Bolt

Spring

Pin Bolt

Bolt Plug

Washer

Bushing

Ø 42x38x30 mm
M

16
x1

,5
x8

0 
m

m

Ø
 3

8x
11

8 
m

m

M
16

x1
,5

x1
20

 m
m

Ø
 3

8x
76

 m
m

Ø 42x17 mm

Ø 42x29 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø 14,3x41,5x1,5 mm

Ø91 mm

M
16

x1
,5

x1
20

 m
m

Ø
 3

8x
76

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x8
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

8x
11

8 
m

m

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm

Ø 42x17 mm
Ø 42x17 mm
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name: Dust cover Set 

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 

Name:  Mechanism Washer Set

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

511198

511197

511196

512195

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

CWSK.19.1

-

CWSK.6

-

095.791

-

095.947

-

-

3160

3156

3157

W0013

-

W0021

-

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

4

2

1

3

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

Dust Cover

Dust Cover Green

Dust Cover

Washer

Spring

Bushing

Pin Bolt

Bolt Plug

Washer

Washer

Caliper Pin

Bushing

Bolt Plug

Spring Ring Thin

Bellow (Green )

Bellow (Green )

Caliper Pin

Bellow (White)

Adjusting Screw

Bolt Plug

Adjusting Mechanism

Bellow (White)

Pin Bolt

Bolt Plug

Spring Ring Thick

Ø 42x38x30 mm

Ø 42x38x30 mm

Ø 42x29 mm
Ø 42x17 mm

Ø 42x17 mm

M
16

x1
,5

x1
20

 m
m

M
16

x1
,5

x8
0 

m
m

Ø
 3

8x
76

 m
m

Ø
 3

8x
11

8 
m

m

Ø 42x29 mm

Ø 31,9x45,2x0,7 mm

Ø 35,2x49,5x1 mm



Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

Name: Caliper Screw

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

By car: DAF 1517354 - MAN 81.50800.6023 
- NEOPLAN 11015566 - 082139200 - MAN 
N1011015566

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description
1Adjusting Screw

OEM № 12.999.729

OEM №

OEM №

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

19,5”-22,5” ... SERIES

512483

500189 

500186

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

CWSK.3

-

-

095.600

096.418

-

3251

3165

3166

W0312

-

-

Product description

Product description

2

1

8

1

4

1

2

4

1

2

2

1

4

2

1

2

2

Caliper Pin

Spring

Bolt Plug

Adjusting Washer

Bushing

Circlip

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Washer

Spring

Caliper Pin

Washer

Caliper Seal

Dust Cover

Washer

Spring

Tappet Boot

Ø 25x81 mm Ø 24,6x81 mm

Ø 25x28x15 mm
Ø 28x16 mm

M
12

x1
,5

x9
0 

m
m

Ø91 mm
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Leveller Repair Kit

Name: Calibration Mechanism Set

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate R

Name:  Caliper Brake Lining Plate L

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

509719

517516

509760

509761

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

CWSK.19.5

CWSK.19.3

096.673

094.147

-

-

3168

3173

3158

3159

W 0006

-

W0051

W0052

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

2

1

Housing

Mechanism Set

Adjusting Mechanism

Spring

Brake Lining Plate L



Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate L

Name: Caliper Brake Lining Plate R

Name: Caliper Gasket Set

Name: Caliper Repair Kit

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

5

5

2

2

Brake Lining Plate L

Gasket

Gasket

Bolt

Bolt

Bolt

Bolt

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

19,5”-22,5”... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

511199

511201

521080

511195

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3161

3162

-

-

-

-

-

-

Product description
1Brake Lining Plate
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Caliper Repair Kit

Name:  Caliper Leveller

Name:  Caliper Leveller Kit 

Name:  Roller Bearing Set

By car: DAF 1440505- RENAULT  
5001.858.722 - MACK26112999746VT

By car: 

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM № 12.999.746

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

500179

521079

521077

521075

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3183

3210

-

-

-

-

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

Caliper Repair Kit

Caliper Leveller

Adjusting Mechanism

Bolt Plug

Pin Bolt 

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Caliper Pin

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thick

Plug

Washer

Caliper Pin

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Bolt Plug

Bellow (White)

Roller Bearing Set

Pin Bolt 

Spring

Spring

Bushing

Ø 42x38x30 mm

Ø 42x17 mm Ø 42x29 mm

M
16x1,5x120 m

m

Ø
 38x118 m

m

Ø
 38x76 m

m

M
16x1,5x80 m

m



Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Roller Bearing Set

Name:  Dust Cover

Name: Leveller Repair Kit 

Name: Calibration Bolt R

By car

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

Product description

1
1
1

1
1

1

Dust Cover
Sealing Ring
Plug

Housing
Spring

Calibration Bolt

OEM №

OEM № 640.175.920.2

OEM №

OEM №

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

521076

 512472

511192

511194

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

095.696

-

-

3209

-

3204

3206

-

-

-

-

Product description
1Roller Bearing Set
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Calibration Bolt L

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name:  Mechanism Washer Set

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

DOUBLE PRISTONS ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

511193

520003

520000

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

-

3205

3130

3166

-

-

-

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Calibration Bolt

Adjusting Mechanism

Circlip

Spring

Adjusting Screw

Spring Ring Thick

Adjusting Gear

Bolt Plug

Adjusting Gear

Bolt Plug

Washer

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Circlip

Dust Cover

Adjusting Screw

Dust Cover

Washer

Adjusting Mechanism

Spring

Washer

Spring Ring Thick

Ø 52,70x41x1 mm

Ø 46,80x34,50x0,70 mm

Ø 35,25x24,40x1,55 mm



Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name: Roller Bearing Set

Name: Roller Bearing Set

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Product description

Product description

1

2
2
1

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing
Bushing
Ball Bearing

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

520005

520006

520007

WABCO
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Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3134

3135

-

-

-

Product description
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Screw

Adjusting Screw

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thick

Spring Ring Thin

Spring Ring Thin

Spring

Spring

Ø87 mm
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Product №

Product №

Product №

Product №

Name: Mechanism Repair Kit

Name:  Caliper Leveller Repair Kit

Name: Mechanism Washer Set

Name:  Adjusting Screw

By car: MAN 81.50822.6039

By car

By car

By car

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

OEM № 640.322.927.2

OEM №

OEM №

OEM №

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

MAXX22 ... SERIES

531168

519999

519995

531169

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

Reference №

TT

TT

TT

TT

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Cheeft

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Sampa

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

Avtech

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3137

3132

3141

-

-

-

-

-

Product description

Product description

Product description

Product description

1

1

1

1
1

2

1

1

Pin

Housing

Mechanism Set

Adjusting Gear
Seal

Spring

Spring

Plug
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